HB0144SS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Page	2-line	12	After "county" delete " '. "; reinsert stricken "appointed"; delete " with one (1) elector".
4 5 6 7 8	Page	2-line	13	Delete "selected"; reinsert stricken "clerk"; after reinserted "clerk" insert ". The county clerk shall appoint from a list of three (3) nominees selected by the".
9 10 11	Page	2-line	20	Delete "select an elector" and insert "nominate three (3) qualified electors".
12 13	Page	2-line	23	After " <u>electors shall</u> " insert " <u>not</u> ".
14 15 16	Page	3-line	1	Delete "different political parties" and insert "the same political party". CASE, CHAIRMAN